

## CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT -SKY PALAZZOS

Particulars Quarter	Total estimated expenditure during the quarter	Total estimated fund availability during the quarter	Net cash flow during the quarter	Cumulative cash flow till end of the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	6,465.49	6,501.00	35.51	35.51
Jan-25 to March-25	717.08	2,450.00	1,768.43	1,803.94
April 25 to June 25	1,390.46	4,300.00	6,068.43	7,872.37
July-25 to Sep-25	1,290.46	3,350.00	9,418.43	17,290.80
Oct-25 to Dec-25	1,336.49	4,500.00	13,918.43	31,209.23
Jan-26 to March-26	1,631.20	3,850.00	17,768.43	48,977.66
April-26 to June-26	1,677.23	4,500.00	22,268.43	71,246.09
July-26 to Sep-26	1,677.23	3,850.00	26,118.43	97,364.52
Oct-26 to Dec-26	2,020.62	4,100.00	30,218.43	1,27,582.95
Jan-27 to March-27	2,464.73	2,850.00	33,068.43	1,60,651.38
April-27 to June-27	1,591.19	3,500.00	36,568.43	1,97,219.81
July-27 to Sep-27	1,491.19	3,500.00	40,068.43	2,37,288.24
Oct-27 to Dec-27	1,953.93	3,500.00	43,568.43	2,80,856.67
Jan-28 to March-28	2,487.19	3,500.00	47,068.43	3,27,925.10
April-28 to June-28	2,487.19	3,500.00	50,568.43	3,78,493.53
July-28 to Sep-28	2,487.19	3,500.00	54,068.43	4,32,561.96
Oct-28 to Dec-28	2,487.19	2,850.00	56,918.43	4,89,480.39
Jan-29 to March-29	3,950.67	3,500.00	60,418.43	5,49,898.82
April-29 to June-29	4,213.41	3,500.00	63,918.43	6,13,817.25
July-29 to Sep-29	4,313.41	3,500.00	67,418.43	6,81,235.68
Oct-29 to Dec-29	4,213.41	2,850.00	70,268.43	7,51,504.11
Jan-30 to March-30	4,528.10	3,500.00	73,768.43	8,25,272.54
April-30 to June-30	4,428.10	3,500.00	77,268.43	9,02,540.97
July-30 to Sep-30	3,565.40	2,850.00	80,118.43	9,82,659.40
Oct-30 to Dec-30	4,117.74	3,500.00	83,618.43	10,66,277.83
Jan-31 to March-31	4,153.24	2,850.00	86,468.43	11,52,746.26
April-31 to June-31	2,349.95	3,500.00	89,968.43	12,42,714.69
July-31 to Sep-31	1,830.92	2,850.00	92,818.43	13,35,533.12
Oct-31 to Dec-31	1,930.92	3,500.00	96,318.43	14,31,851.55
Jan-32 to March-32	1,628.82	3,500.00	99,818.43	15,31,669.98
April-32 to June-32	1,828.82	2,850.00	1,02,668.43	16,34,338.41
July-32 to Sep-32	742.08	-2,150.00	1,00,518.43	17,34,856.84
Oct-32 to Dec-32	1,290.01	-5,469.37	95,049.06	18,29,905.90
Total	84,741.03	1,02,231.63		



